Referencia: 140-16-01-00016
Basic die to modify the ends of the tubes for their
assembly. You can make all kinds of shapes and flaps
accoprding to the customer needs.
For special forms consult the manufacturer.
Weight: 110 Kg aprox.
Referencia: 140-16-01-RE001
This accessory is adapted to the Tooling to shape pipe ends, to perform the
operation of reducing the ends of the tubes.
This accessory is used in all tube sizes, that is to say, it is not necessary to buy more
than one since it is adaptable to all diameters.
Weight: 12,7 Kg.
Referencia: 140-16-01-RE002
Accessory to set the Reducing Clamps of different diameters.
This accessory is used in all tube sizes, that is to say, it is not necessary to buy more
than one since it is adaptable to all diameters.
Weight: 4,6 Kg.
Accessories for Horizontal Press Brake PP200CNC
Tool to shape pipe ends PP200CNC
PP200CNC reduction cone
Reducing clamp holder PP200CNC
Diameter reduction tools for PP200CNC
PRADA NARGESA, S.L.  ·  Ctra. De Garrigàs a Sant Miquel s/n · 17476 Palau de Santa Eulàlia (Girona) ESPAÑA  ·  Tel. 0034 972 568 085 · nargesa@nargesa.com · www.nargesa.com
This accessory attaches to the Reducing clamp holder, to carry out the operation of
reducing the ends of the tubes.
It is necessary to buy one specific reducing clamp for each tube according to its
initial diameter and the final diameter that we want to achieve.
See the following table of Reducing Clamps:
Accessories for Horizontal Press Brake PP200CNC
PP200CNC reducer clamp
ØA max. ØB min. C max. Reference Description
16mm 10mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE16-10 Tube Reducer Clamp 16-10 Length Max. 76mm
19mm 13mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE19-13 Tube Reducer Clamp 19-13 Length Max. 76mm
22mm 16mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE22-16 Tube Reducer Clamp 22-16 Length Max. 76mm
25mm 19mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE25-19 Tube Reducer Clamp 25-19 Length Max. 76mm
28mm 22mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE28-22 Tube Reducer Clamp 28-22 Length Max. 76mm
32mm 26mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE32-26 Tube Reducer Clamp 32-26 Length Max. 76mm
35mm 29mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE35-29 Tube Reducer Clamp 35-29 Length Max. 76mm
38mm 32mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE38-32 Tube Reducer Clamp 38-32 Length Max. 76mm
42mm 36mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE42-36 Tube Reducer Clamp 42-36 Length Max. 76mm
45mm 39mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE45-39 Tube Reducer Clamp 45-39 Length Max. 76mm
48mm 42mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE48-42 Tube Reducer Clamp 48-42 Length Max. 76mm
51mm 45mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE51-45 Tube Reducer Clamp 51-45 Length Max. 76mm
54mm 48mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE54-48 Tube Reducer Clamp 54-48 Length Max. 76mm
57mm 51mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE57-51 Tube Reducer Clamp 57-51 Length Max. 76mm
60mm 54mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE60-54 Tube Reducer Clamp 60-54 Length Max. 76mm
63mm 57mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE63-57 Tube Reducer Clamp 63-57 Length Max. 76mm
66mm 60mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE66-60 Tube Reducer Clamp 66-60 Length Max. 76mm
69mm 63mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE69-63 Tube Reducer Clamp 69-63 Length Max. 76mm
73mm 67mm 76mm 140-16-01-RE73-67 Tube Reducer Clamp 73-67 Length Max. 76mm
PRADA NARGESA, S.L.  ·  Ctra. De Garrigàs a Sant Miquel s/n · 17476 Palau de Santa Eulàlia (Girona) ESPAÑA  ·  Tel. 0034 972 568 085 · nargesa@nargesa.com · www.nargesa.com